


East Java Exploration 2021 Agenda

Date Day

TIME

Duration Agenda PICSurabaya,
Bangkok
(GMT +7)

Perth,
Beijing,
Kuala
Lumpur
(GMT +8)

Tokyo, Seoul
(GMT +9)

Amsterdam,
Vienna
(GMT+2)

21 June 2021 Monday 16.00 - 19.00 17.00 - 20.00 18.00 - 21.00 11.00 - 14.00 3 hours Opening Program
(Welcoming Ceremony, Speech, Overview of
East Java, Overview of General Program)

EJPG&EJUs

22 June 2021 Tuesday 16.00 - 19.00 17.00 - 20.00 18.00 - 21.00 11.00 - 14.00 3 hours Smart City ITS
23 June 2021 Wednesday 16.00 - 19.00 17.00 - 20.00 18.00 - 21.00 11.00 - 14.00 3 hours East Java CreativeIndustries:

LearnfromSurabaya&Banyuwangi
UNAIR

24 June 2021 Thursday 16.00 - 19.00 17.00 - 20.00 18.00 - 21.00 11.00 - 14.00 3 hours Start-up Ecosystem in Malang City UB
25 June 2021 Friday 16.00 - 19.00 17.00 - 20.00 18.00 - 21.00 11.00 - 14.00 3 hours Creativityof Indonesian Students(atUniversity

Pembangunan NasionalVeteranJawaTimur-
Indonesia)inWelcomingtheNew Normal Era.

UPNVJT

28 June 2021 Monday 16.00 - 19.00 17.00 - 20.00 18.00 - 21.00 11.00 - 14.00 3 hours InstitutionalArrangementof Tobacco for
CommunityWelfare andTobaccoforHealth

UNEJ

29 June 2021 Tuesday 16.00 - 19.00 17.00 - 20.00 18.00 - 21.00 11.00 - 14.00 3 hours Malangan Javanese and Walikan Language UM
30 June 2021 Wednesday 16.00 - 19.00 17.00 - 20.00 18.00 - 21.00 11.00 - 14.00 3 hours Culture and Tradition in Eid Fitri UINSA
1 July 2021 Thursday 16.00 - 19.00 17.00 - 20.00 18.00 - 21.00 11.00 - 14.00 3 hours Salt Innovation UTM
2 July 2021 Friday 16.00 - 19.00 17.00 - 20.00 18.00 - 21.00 11.00 - 14.00 3 hours Surabaya Youth Identity: “Bonek Culture” UNESA
9 July 2021 Friday 16.00 - 19.00 17.00 - 20.00 18.00 - 21.00 11.00 - 14.00 3 hours Final Project Presentation

Reflection and Closing Ceremony
EJPG&EJUs




